
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 

(229)-890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 

      
        Brownlee Circle 

                     Tifton, Georgia 31794 
Thursday, January 20, 2022 at 2:00 pm 

 

 
 

12.865 +/- Acres Located 
adjacent to Olen Heights 

Subdivision 
 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this 12.865 Acre lot 
located in Tifton, Georgia. 
 
12.865 +/- Acres located adjacent to Olen Heights Subdivision. This property features 
mature pine timber and ownership of approximately ½ of a nice 5 +/- Acre Lake. This 
track is accessed via a 30 deeded access off Brownlee Circle.   

 
Bidding for this property will open on January 6, 2022 at 10:00 am eastern time and 
continue to January 20, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 pm eastern time subject 
to auto extentions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks Auction 
Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to placing any 
bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding Terms and 
Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found online 
under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Mark L Manley CAI, AARE, MPPA 
President 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

Auction Date and Time:  Thursday, January 20, 2022 at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Drive by at any time or call for a private showing 
 
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Mark Manley 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 891-1377 – Cell 
     Mark@BidWeeks.com 

        
    
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  Brownlee Circle, Tifton Georgia 31794 
 

Auction Date:  Thursday, January 20, 2022 at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  12.865 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: 0057B 066 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $2068.10 
 
Driving Directions: From Interstate 75 Exit 66 take Brighton Road and travel east for 2.5 miles to 
Belflower Road on the right. Turn right onto Belflower Road and travel 1.1 miles to Olen Heights 
Subdivision on the right. Turn right into Olen Heights Subdivision o nOlen Road. Travel to the stop sign 
and turn left. Travel to the auction site on the left.  “Watch for Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 

• 12.865 Acres Loacated Adjacent to Olen Heights Subdivision 
• Mature Pine Timber 
• Lake Frontage 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Tax Card Parcel 

0057B 066 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
Tax Map Parcel 

0057B 066 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 

+ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

                                                                 Plat Map 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


